Position

Director-Facilities/Oper

Manager-Facilities/Oper

Supvr-Planning/Facilities

Facilities & Proj Special

Other Positions Held

Sub Facilities&Proj
Spec, Ovt Supvr-
Planning/Fac

K-12 Education Entity

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Maintenance - Plant
Operations

Maintenance - Plant
Operations

Maintenance - Plant
Operations

Maintenance - Plant
Operations

Total Wages

$117,134

$82,566

$80,123

$66,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,525

$22,113

$22,262

$16,860



