Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Facilities/Oper		Torrance Unified	Maintenance - Plant Operations	\$117,134	\$29,525
Manager-Facilities/Oper		Torrance Unified	Maintenance - Plant Operations	\$82,566	\$22,113
Supvr-Planning/Facilities	Sub Facilities&Proj Spec, Ovt Supvr- Planning/Fac	Torrance Unified	Maintenance - Plant Operations	\$80,123	\$22,262
Facilities & Proj Special		Torrance Unified	Maintenance - Plant Operations	\$66,079	\$16,860